GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
PAR30L     E26   14W   120V
Output Range
Beam Angle Range
Color Metrics
Application
1190 - 1230 lumen
9 ,̊ 25°, 36°, 60°

Beam
Angle
Field
Angle
CBCP
(Cd)
Halogen
Equiv
Total Flux
(Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
CRI McA Title 20
BRILLIANT HL SERIES
SP30L-14-09D-827-H1 08809 2700 9 16 22015 120 1190 87 92 3 Compliant
SP30L-14-25D-827-H1 08813 2700 25 40 6425 120 1190 87 92 3 Compliant
SP30L-14-36D-827-H1 08817 2700 36 60 2975 120 1190 87 92 3 Compliant
SP30L-14-60D-827-H1 08821 2700 60 90 1310 120 1190 87 92 3 Compliant
SP30L-14-09D-830-H1 08811 3000 9 16 22755 120 1230 90 92 3 Compliant
SP30L-14-25D-830-H1 08815 3000 25 40 6640 120 1230 90 92 3 Compliant
SP30L-14-36D-830-H1 08819 3000 36 60 3075 120 1230 90 92 3 Compliant
SP30L-14-60D-830-H1 08823 3000 60 90 1350 120 1230 90 92 3 Compliant